
Btctalk name Rank Starting post # Qualifying posts Ending post # BTC Address Payment due
numanoid hero 540 30 579 1DFDaesSd4FRtc9G3wqbiRL6tHa7Jq626d 0.04 y Payment information for all ranks
enhu hero 2029 30 2066 17KPZTsHSUweSpyXoFoRN9QJYFU21GUUou 0.04 y
Wendigo legendary 4376 0 4380 16pp5ZXeQbfjU76eZgh5bxS8YrJu7xw3A6 0 y Member .01 per week
ivanst776 hero 871 30 903 1AAmvPiexuR6RzLTH5U7hvBPfv8y7P1Ax6 0.04 y
grtthegreat hero 1419 0 1430 1MtZ8WbPySXNM8NMCt7M2nCHH5S6N1p4ES Left campaign Full member .02 per week
Pro Gamers hero 740 30 772 15PqCdLksQWCpUowUWrjHMBjyRvP9BkAcx 0.04 y
Sharma hero 877 30 937 3JZxJziMJFxC1ihaWhx2Z4fBRdVRC26qfF 0.04 y Sr member .03 per week
Zoomer hero 488 30 631 WTF 1CFYiHGkaEEJPHbgDPRr8wzeAiYuowTnZv 0.04 ultimatum offered
MadeInCoin hero 1973 0 1980 1MDnGtcMJBoYkrsJHipv7UhV26Njrb2JsE 0 Hero/legendary .04 per week
dothebeats hero 4463 30 4495 1NkziwLfr6vzNq4Z7abd4Nja5zhqbhUWZU 0.04
Snorek legendary 2163 30 2198 13jPGGbLqAwNDoik1Ya6ZmhUsVDVjk6B6K 0.04
LordCoder hero 581 0 605 1Ej6NPUtcKSZJ8JMjmMwPmZGjcz6V57oT 0
btc-facebook hero 1071 0 1084 1DTTDntuqH8mfA83LmZ17QG6Zey1gEX1vC 0

Divinespark hero 1016 30 1049 39ZyZvNg7Lbt8BTi4xZSXC2DfUgFNaVw6Y 0.04
reb0rn21 hero 802 30 852 1975FEpwGYNVpdH7qXVhQzTbDwbD4q4Mik 0.04
ranlo** legendary 8355 16 8375 1FcvF1mMNBptJEGNQYW5gGZnZa35xeAnHX 0.016

Btctalk name Rank Starting post # Qualifying posts Ending post # BTC Address Payment due
Naoko Sr member 2753 30 2387 1PCyY7jDRX3RNQ5eJxDQwKqEquX2YhjciR 0.03 y
asriloni Sr member 304 30 339 1oZToYgRXKVW1iGwjw1YXQgegaway4dKp 0.03 y
StarofBTC Sr member 340 0 366 14ne9M28aihk6VCBLZqr17xPJeGpp2WW9q 0 y
Hatuferu Sr member 1869 30 1899 18H4R7Xtut2iF7fXPgtmZthhbEhZwvvXeU 0.03 y
XERES Sr member 572 0 599 1XERES13hPjkqvciAFmKhvXGGKTNfMYVE 0 y
BitHodler Sr member 734 30 780 1EsieeQJAr27rh6ZnwPCCUxiq68hKSBEK3 0.03 y
equator Sr member 1144 30 1196 12C3LCwgL5rxJN5zUfNMAGMJsLjUqLkM36 0.03 y
leowonderful Sr member 787 1J7f8hF3KmM6Rqscknpeq5R5LtGDxhWA77 left campaign y
rickadone Sr member 641 0 643 15SDtjsuBhkmQAgzyXZw3L51rc9Q9wzAJW 0 y
Whosdaddy Sr member 748 0 748 14MWHFy9kbPW5nsW7NB1kupXBXB6tT6dTH 0 y
Joel_Janston Sr member 2231 16k7uVZvhWYD9JJJoFzqG8NrvL3y8RDxYP left campaign y
Oralmat Sr member 557 30 597 1NmniWRXEo3D6j91pYU2AkHHpc2v3t8PeZ 0.03
yolanda222 Sr member 367 0 403 19u8V5jhU9ENmUTFbtZ1FJvVoP6caJSPkc 0
Galer Sr member 264 30 299 1FVMrkpxj7A8JUxajw2V6K2BT9ZrCLbm9G 0.03
upsidedown75 Sr member 975 0 995 17BrWV5JXhke89cXuwV7mM3XS824EMZp3a 0
marcuslong Sr member 412 0 419 3DYzBP3UcVAuxAfam8FPU2y4rCFRddtrvA 0
romero121 Sr member 3968 0 3994 1H26F7MenwznrpCXAs17AxBCRXTo4f7ZdM 0

Btctalk name Rank Starting post # Qualifying posts Ending post # BTC Address Payment due
x4 Full member 153 30 198 16DtGBpniThXrdSiMbHSFfE1H3VsidqKhX 0.02 y
milewilda Full member 122 30 153 34TNLpG89beZjtesYcTRPZsRyLnWSkn41g 0.02 y
Vhern Full member 283 30 330 16nZLu3CLb8KnJNzF3fLBzVa8ML19wnUNC 0.02 y
BossMacko Full member 611 30 649 3Dvt2Nr5h6ossH4ryypcP7nj9HaF3AZVGU 0.02 y
arwin100 Full member 1357 30 1386 3Asc8jGEZK1RPbjNzXWxXteS9rUMvyUKpF 0.02 y
Labumi Full member 550 0 584 1Cp4CzSgdmUJPgHafwAX8SPFwDArH8eopW 0.01 y
eye4bd Full member 454 30 488 19yCfCR8Qn9vr9AV2krnEjZU1RUbmVaZby 0.02 y
carlfebs2 Full member 121 30 152 32gLx3D27rZqRG7bdNXKaWJF4eTBFyazcW 0.02 y
TheGodFather Full member 189 0 1BHMcr6fZdv7Kk6afLiYotCa2jHCYoCVtg Removing deleted application y
Sulendra12 Full member 552 30 588 1EibP9Ve1QTMXeYMHmvqUVXFKRe1sky2t5 0.02 y
PuraPuraBego Full member 185 0 197 1L8KvgKhywGXknPN9wUMEjpiFFnTFxK1Rq 0 y
BALIK Full member 228 30 269 1CxM6dMZUFCoG2UP2V2KioHvhFgSH1GWuP 0.02 y
rphk Full member 294 0 329 32EJ5v9hADTDRacPHH1kppjjJArXMEz4i1 failed to update sig y
Gahs Full member 249 30 295 1LQS9mtcUFxN5KbZ5CAyFE8urViVJPRLoz 0.02 y
PacePay Full member 166 30 196 1BfUJtw1we2z9quj41sdAVyJeTfsipu6ee 0.02 y
Superways Full member 513 30 544 3L5PNTyKuCuDcg9GFtMoqtmbrwGVV9h4tr 0.02 y
KingdomHearts Full member 286 left 1CZiCrk1qSYb3rsF9NoeZLgXXNHXGek5vf left campaign y
abugseuf Full member 438 30 471 1NEADZKGqWq9cgLykQxg7Ng6xfuB2w3B9S 0.02 y
PsursV Full member 323 30 359 1LFr3e6QWcxkqgscVgFAP7NmGq1iiBDqnu 0.02 y
Maesters1- Full member 862 30 895 1EHF6QPo2JF8xoQ6MkxeUMEkZqVGgamvy9 0.02 y
Storebit Full member 577 30 610 1DYEy4jrjm2yMcJ7DRMWd9tSQFwLJ8YQ3w 0.02 y
Aqualung89 Full member 251 removed 1hyXDMdpxv4be5a8ZX5baUGr13iP2MUtL removed y
MFahad Full member 396 30 430 3FLNTQMqTfG3UKGUWv6fthENhpZHQDefB8 0.02 y
SirLancelot Full member 197 0 202 1JkV57R9t9RTgSbhDVkpfLML8boTeee8vy 0 y
Btctalk name Rank Starting post # Qualifying posts Ending post # BTC Address Payment due
gandame Member 106 30 136 3MzyxaDWMM3bidTd8jhg2HHgx9p11sKgKB 0.01 y
anama Member 154 30 195 1MzGMG5qbab5eUtPk6js3it35iMm8NMGdg 0.01 y
SANALIU Member 197 30 232 1HtS5Xnkd4Dc5u3KJtZhU1fjZZey3c2cVz 0.01 y
PhilPrime Member 163 30 202 3CGLpD46GeT1sDE79pfEQssqsdr1CHLVyi 0.01 y
windale Member 134 30 173 1GJiviDNCic7DV5Vg6kPGMnMR3sQa3FaV2 0.01 y
lightyard12 Member 87 0 109 3GfUmQHAQ7VM8ezva27PAKGou6PxwnLuaV 0



Blowon Member 79 0 87 1MvjEUfHHxLFzd3ZP2miPeURUVhEBvb7VZ 0 y
ImHash Member 605 30 654 1FJoef9N8r2mwEMXdM9ju6UUfHaGCS2Gym 0.01 y
J Gambler Member 63 0 70 1DbxPDuqWkuTZaDxv773HPtGgAGR72uYBG 0 y
skyway1 Member 160 18sojdqEBZWPudjtvPLxpqBFz8CULQGiNG Removed for deleting application posty
satdas Member 87 1BaA9YPw2b1YzvHveDNuuc92CmJXDU5tDo Removed for deleting application posty
Universat Member 61 30 91 126xEG3dhUVfBiWpc5Cka4ut1zFEXH4Khn 0.01 y
deadsilent Member 143 0 171 3Ay5GWuKWDvCxbFborEWmit7Q4tHzyMuxZ 0 y
darklus123 Member 137 30 172 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy 0.01 y
Ryan Dugan Member 282 0 308 15k7tRjvs3a8NG3mPT7MHYshLdfi7eaoh1 0 y
Bitfinnese Member 61 30 92 1HLvc8xEdXLtMttyk8Zpi5nYXgPXabZQcV 0.01 y
santoloyo Member 149 30 199 1P7DJ8aZeURpfxmAfwkFET7hqmUEH12MfT 0.01
virusasog Member 60 30 91 1NzBEyRLq7Ph3aYF5FPSue1hDRX31K1Q63 0.01
Palodar Member 68 30 102 3ELuzanbCPDoFPRvjpjiFwCATb62QzRwo9 0.01
utkarshm Member 84 30 115 3N5YN1BRBB8DRgazkiVmYNR192H8fQyJPj 0.01
mauser Member 842 0 842 34L3SYFcprtnakpV6R1Xe73paAmGpZEzn6 0
netzo77 Member 150 0 168 1PbZd71gQbBDJ97EkHiqXG3N4cdLJjBvnf 0
2girls Member 68 3EKGtWLq5GCP9WybB9huDacX5q8KNK8wKb removed
niksdt101 Member 121 1GcCbXdusdchcpsooHfERUCWhr9RphFJdJ
capone1340 Member 88 1GW3ZT8G42Da4DG8TRbsahudXhbWceKE5m



Btctalk name Rank Starting post # Qualifying posts Ending post # BTC Address Payment due
numanoid hero 579 30 621 1DFDaesSd4FRtc9G3wqbiRL6tHa7Jq626d 0.04
enhu hero 2066 0 2084 17KPZTsHSUweSpyXoFoRN9QJYFU21GUUou 0
Wendigo legendary 4380 0 4384 16pp5ZXeQbfjU76eZgh5bxS8YrJu7xw3A6 left campaign
ivanst776 hero 903 30 934 1AAmvPiexuR6RzLTH5U7hvBPfv8y7P1Ax6 0.04
romero121 hero 3994 30 4025 1H26F7MenwznrpCXAs17AxBCRXTo4f7ZdM 0.04
Pro Gamers hero 772 30 802 15PqCdLksQWCpUowUWrjHMBjyRvP9BkAcx 0.04
Sharma hero 937 30 991 3JZxJziMJFxC1ihaWhx2Z4fBRdVRC26qfF 0.04
Zoomer hero 631 30 699 1CFYiHGkaEEJPHbgDPRr8wzeAiYuowTnZv 0.04
MadeInCoin hero 1980 30 2015 1MDnGtcMJBoYkrsJHipv7UhV26Njrb2JsE 0.04
dothebeats hero 4495 0 4517 1NkziwLfr6vzNq4Z7abd4Nja5zhqbhUWZU 0
Snorek legendary 2198 30 2236 13jPGGbLqAwNDoik1Ya6ZmhUsVDVjk6B6K 0.04
LordCoder hero 605 30 649 1Ej6NPUtcKSZJ8JMjmMwPmZGjcz6V57oT 0.04
btc-facebook hero 1084 0 1102 1DTTDntuqH8mfA83LmZ17QG6Zey1gEX1vC 0
pol5 hero 938 15AWb53HNMHvieq7mstwoaqugZg3cg8NU5
Divinespark hero 1049 30 1084 39ZyZvNg7Lbt8BTi4xZSXC2DfUgFNaVw6Y 0.04
reb0rn21 hero 852 30 894 1975FEpwGYNVpdH7qXVhQzTbDwbD4q4Mik 0.04
ranlo** legendary 8375 30 8419 1FcvF1mMNBptJEGNQYW5gGZnZa35xeAnHX 0.04
irfan_pak10 hero 3370 0 3396 15tF6RVGhgnTRUADHLxVdegJ5ZLKPdP194 0 **
Ardenyham legendary 946 30 979 1Ai1AvTbHf5C2e8E4jZtRgf5oLKumZwm5k 0.04

yussuf89 legendary 1719 0 1730 1AZWsy9Eq1Tc8JSeo41kdd77ohBG5UMiD8 0

Btctalk name Rank Starting post # Qualifying posts Ending post # BTC Address Payment due
Naoko Sr member 2787 30 2824 1PCyY7jDRX3RNQ5eJxDQwKqEquX2YhjciR 0.03
asriloni Sr member 339 30 372 1oZToYgRXKVW1iGwjw1YXQgegaway4dKp 0.03
Strongkored Sr member 958 30 989 176yaAyCjbqV8doAN4pMtHBRBqD13xVDvC 0.03
Hatuferu Sr member 1899 30 1929 18H4R7Xtut2iF7fXPgtmZthhbEhZwvvXeU 0.03
XERES Sr member 599 30 630 1XERES13hPjkqvciAFmKhvXGGKTNfMYVE 0.03
BitHodler Sr member 780 30 817 1EsieeQJAr27rh6ZnwPCCUxiq68hKSBEK3 0.03
equator Sr member 1196 30 1234 12C3LCwgL5rxJN5zUfNMAGMJsLjUqLkM36 0.03
Xanidas Sr member 735 30 775 1DzT7XWdLnkEb6VSihfvs2D7gjGPE3XQcc 0.03
rickadone Sr member 643 15SDtjsuBhkmQAgzyXZw3L51rc9Q9wzAJW left for blockpay
Whosdaddy Sr member 748 0 761 14MWHFy9kbPW5nsW7NB1kupXBXB6tT6dTH 0
Selsonblue Sr member 427 0 431 15YRusCJiG5WHWHYTt3Tch6DunPhU7rxoy 0
Oralmat Sr member 597 30 629 1NmniWRXEo3D6j91pYU2AkHHpc2v3t8PeZ 0.03
yolanda222 Sr member 403 0 440 19u8V5jhU9ENmUTFbtZ1FJvVoP6caJSPkc 0
Galer Sr member 299 30 331 1FVMrkpxj7A8JUxajw2V6K2BT9ZrCLbm9G 0.03
upsidedown75 Sr member 995 0 996 17BrWV5JXhke89cXuwV7mM3XS824EMZp3a 0 Left campaign
marcuslong Sr member 419 30 449 3DYzBP3UcVAuxAfam8FPU2y4rCFRddtrvA 0.03

Btctalk name Rank Starting post # Qualifying posts Ending post # BTC Address Payment due
x4 Full member 198 30 235 16DtGBpniThXrdSiMbHSFfE1H3VsidqKhX 0.02 y
milewilda Full member 153 30 184 34TNLpG89beZjtesYcTRPZsRyLnWSkn41g 0.02 y
Vhern Full member 330 30 373 16nZLu3CLb8KnJNzF3fLBzVa8ML19wnUNC 0.02 y
BossMacko Full member 649 30 680 3Dvt2Nr5h6ossH4ryypcP7nj9HaF3AZVGU 0.02 y
arwin100 Full member 1386 30 1420 3Asc8jGEZK1RPbjNzXWxXteS9rUMvyUKpF 0.02 y
Labumi Full member 584 30 618 1Cp4CzSgdmUJPgHafwAX8SPFwDArH8eopW 0.03 y
eye4bd Full member 488 30 524 19yCfCR8Qn9vr9AV2krnEjZU1RUbmVaZby 0.02 y
carlfebs2 Full member 152 30 183 32gLx3D27rZqRG7bdNXKaWJF4eTBFyazcW 0.02 y

Sulendra12 Full member 588 30 621 1EibP9Ve1QTMXeYMHmvqUVXFKRe1sky2t5 0.02 y
PuraPuraBego Full member 197 30 228 1L8KvgKhywGXknPN9wUMEjpiFFnTFxK1Rq 0.02 y
BALIK Full member 269 30 326 1CxM6dMZUFCoG2UP2V2KioHvhFgSH1GWuP 0.02 y
rphk Full member 329 30 361 32EJ5v9hADTDRacPHH1kppjjJArXMEz4i1 0.02
Gahs Full member 295 30 326 1LQS9mtcUFxN5KbZ5CAyFE8urViVJPRLoz 0.02 y
PacePay Full member 196 30 227 1BfUJtw1we2z9quj41sdAVyJeTfsipu6ee 0.02 y
Superways Full member 544 30 574 3L5PNTyKuCuDcg9GFtMoqtmbrwGVV9h4tr 0.02 y

abugseuf Full member 471 30 503 1NEADZKGqWq9cgLykQxg7Ng6xfuB2w3B9S 0.02 y



PsursV Full member 359 30 393 1LFr3e6QWcxkqgscVgFAP7NmGq1iiBDqnu 0.02 y
Maesters1- Full member 895 30 928 1EHF6QPo2JF8xoQ6MkxeUMEkZqVGgamvy9 0.02 y
Storebit Full member 610 30 644 1DYEy4jrjm2yMcJ7DRMWd9tSQFwLJ8YQ3w 0.02 y

MFahad Full member 430 30 464 3FLNTQMqTfG3UKGUWv6fthENhpZHQDefB8 0.02 y
SirLancelot Full member 202 0 202 1JkV57R9t9RTgSbhDVkpfLML8boTeee8vy 0
Btctalk name Rank Starting post # Qualifying posts Ending post # BTC Address Payment due
gandame Member 136 30 169 3MzyxaDWMM3bidTd8jhg2HHgx9p11sKgKB 0.01
anama Member 195 30 232 1MzGMG5qbab5eUtPk6js3it35iMm8NMGdg 0.01
SANALIU Member 232 30 269 1HtS5Xnkd4Dc5u3KJtZhU1fjZZey3c2cVz 0.01
PhilPrime Member 202 3CGLpD46GeT1sDE79pfEQssqsdr1CHLVyi removing alt acct of palodor
windale Member 173 30 207 1GJiviDNCic7DV5Vg6kPGMnMR3sQa3FaV2 0.01
lightyard12 Member 109 0 118 3GfUmQHAQ7VM8ezva27PAKGou6PxwnLuaV 0
Blowon Member 87 0 104 1MvjEUfHHxLFzd3ZP2miPeURUVhEBvb7VZ 0
ImHash Member 654 30 701 1FJoef9N8r2mwEMXdM9ju6UUfHaGCS2Gym 0.01
J Gambler Member 70 29 99 1DbxPDuqWkuTZaDxv773HPtGgAGR72uYBG 0.01 1 short will message
TheUltraElite Member 286 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u
butya Member 89 15CEeYsf9nfBgvC3YgQXfnREqdsB5JkGn3
Universat Member 91 30 124 126xEG3dhUVfBiWpc5Cka4ut1zFEXH4Khn 0.01 full member next pay
deadsilent Member 171 0 196 3Ay5GWuKWDvCxbFborEWmit7Q4tHzyMuxZ 0
darklus123 Member 172 30 204 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy 0.01
Ryan Dugan Member 308 30 341 15k7tRjvs3a8NG3mPT7MHYshLdfi7eaoh1 0.01
Bitfinnese Member 92 0 105 1HLvc8xEdXLtMttyk8Zpi5nYXgPXabZQcV 0
santoloyo Member 199 30 249 1P7DJ8aZeURpfxmAfwkFET7hqmUEH12MfT 0.01
virusasog Member 91 30 121 1NzBEyRLq7Ph3aYF5FPSue1hDRX31K1Q63 0.01 full member now

utkarshm Member 115 30 147 3N5YN1BRBB8DRgazkiVmYNR192H8fQyJPj 0.01
mauser Member 842 0 847 34L3SYFcprtnakpV6R1Xe73paAmGpZEzn6 0
netzo77 Member 168 30 214 1PbZd71gQbBDJ97EkHiqXG3N4cdLJjBvnf 0.01
Chennai Member 73 1E4K84UkNELdLrSonSRMfoqSdrHYDCCpWN
niksdt101 Member 121 30 157 1GcCbXdusdchcpsooHfERUCWhr9RphFJdJ 0.01
capone1340 Member 87 0 104 1GW3ZT8G42Da4DG8TRbsahudXhbWceKE5m 0



Btctalk name Rank Starting post # Qualifying posts Ending post # BTC Address Payment due
numanoid hero 621 30 671 1DFDaesSd4FRtc9G3wqbiRL6tHa7Jq626d 0.04
enhu hero 2084 0 2096 17KPZTsHSUweSpyXoFoRN9QJYFU21GUUou 0
Wendigo legendary 4384 0 4387 16pp5ZXeQbfjU76eZgh5bxS8YrJu7xw3A6 0 left campaign
ivanst776 hero 934 30 965 1AAmvPiexuR6RzLTH5U7hvBPfv8y7P1Ax6 0.04
romero121 hero 4025 30 4060 1H26F7MenwznrpCXAs17AxBCRXTo4f7ZdM 0.04
Pro Gamers hero 802 30 833 15PqCdLksQWCpUowUWrjHMBjyRvP9BkAcx 0.04
Sharma hero 991 30 1042 3JZxJziMJFxC1ihaWhx2Z4fBRdVRC26qfF 0.04
Zoomer hero 699 30 773 1CFYiHGkaEEJPHbgDPRr8wzeAiYuowTnZv 0.04
MadeInCoin hero 2015 0 2040 1MDnGtcMJBoYkrsJHipv7UhV26Njrb2JsE 0
dothebeats hero 4517 30 4547 1NkziwLfr6vzNq4Z7abd4Nja5zhqbhUWZU 0.04
Snorek legendary 2236 30 2278 13jPGGbLqAwNDoik1Ya6ZmhUsVDVjk6B6K 0.04
LordCoder hero 649 0 666 1Ej6NPUtcKSZJ8JMjmMwPmZGjcz6V57oT 0
btc-facebook hero 1102 0 1127 1DTTDntuqH8mfA83LmZ17QG6Zey1gEX1vC 0
pol5 hero 938 0 938 15AWb53HNMHvieq7mstwoaqugZg3cg8NU5 0
Divinespark hero 1084 30 1117 39ZyZvNg7Lbt8BTi4xZSXC2DfUgFNaVw6Y 0.04
reb0rn21 hero 894 30 934 1975FEpwGYNVpdH7qXVhQzTbDwbD4q4Mik 0.04
ranlo** legendary 8419 30 8461 1FcvF1mMNBptJEGNQYW5gGZnZa35xeAnHX 0.04
irfan_pak10 hero 3396 30 3438 15tF6RVGhgnTRUADHLxVdegJ5ZLKPdP194 0.08
Ardenyham legendary 979 30 1009 1Ai1AvTbHf5C2e8E4jZtRgf5oLKumZwm5k 0.04
Omegastarscream  hero 4109 0 3KfPAawFK8qG8KmRBHfkyNtvJwSLwHDJam 0
yussuf89 legendary 1730 0 1742 1AZWsy9Eq1Tc8JSeo41kdd77ohBG5UMiD8 0
Blazed legendary ** **

Btctalk name Rank Starting post # Qualifying posts Ending post # BTC Address Payment due
Naoko Sr member 2824 30 2857 1PCyY7jDRX3RNQ5eJxDQwKqEquX2YhjciR 0.03
asriloni Sr member 372 30 403 1oZToYgRXKVW1iGwjw1YXQgegaway4dKp 0.03
Strongkored Sr member 989 30 1021 176yaAyCjbqV8doAN4pMtHBRBqD13xVDvC 0.03
Hatuferu Sr member 1929 30 1960 18H4R7Xtut2iF7fXPgtmZthhbEhZwvvXeU 0.03
XERES Sr member 630 0 631 1XERES13hPjkqvciAFmKhvXGGKTNfMYVE 0
BitHodler Sr member 817 30 850 1EsieeQJAr27rh6ZnwPCCUxiq68hKSBEK3 0.03
equator Sr member 1234 30 1275 12C3LCwgL5rxJN5zUfNMAGMJsLjUqLkM36 0.03
Xanidas Sr member 775 30 810 1DzT7XWdLnkEb6VSihfvs2D7gjGPE3XQcc 0.03

Whosdaddy Sr member 761 14MWHFy9kbPW5nsW7NB1kupXBXB6tT6dTH left campaign
Selsonblue Sr member 431 0 432 15YRusCJiG5WHWHYTt3Tch6DunPhU7rxoy 0
Oralmat Sr member 629 30 661 1NmniWRXEo3D6j91pYU2AkHHpc2v3t8PeZ 0.03
yolanda222 Sr member 440 30 483 19u8V5jhU9ENmUTFbtZ1FJvVoP6caJSPkc 0.03
Galer Sr member 331 30 369 1FVMrkpxj7A8JUxajw2V6K2BT9ZrCLbm9G 0.03

marcuslong Sr member 449 3DYzBP3UcVAuxAfam8FPU2y4rCFRddtrvA left camp
hakanbalta577 sr member 701 3CmuTGNCzTENZshrYHaKxkYQ6HTqavUssi

Btctalk name Rank Starting post # Qualifying posts Ending post # BTC Address Payment due
x4 Full member 235 0 274 16DtGBpniThXrdSiMbHSFfE1H3VsidqKhX 0 no posts in ICONOMI ANN thread
milewilda Full member 184 0 217 34TNLpG89beZjtesYcTRPZsRyLnWSkn41g 0 10 posts in speculation causing 4 to not be counted and 1 in off topic board we dont count
Vhern Full member 373 0 383 16nZLu3CLb8KnJNzF3fLBzVa8ML19wnUNC 0 only 10 posts this period
BossMacko Full member 680 30 712 3Dvt2Nr5h6ossH4ryypcP7nj9HaF3AZVGU 0.02
arwin100 Full member 1420 30 1457 3Asc8jGEZK1RPbjNzXWxXteS9rUMvyUKpF 0.02
Labumi Full member 618 30 650 1Cp4CzSgdmUJPgHafwAX8SPFwDArH8eopW 0.02
eye4bd Full member 524 30 558 19yCfCR8Qn9vr9AV2krnEjZU1RUbmVaZby 0.02
carlfebs2 Full member 183 30 215 32gLx3D27rZqRG7bdNXKaWJF4eTBFyazcW 0.02

Sulendra12 Full member 621 30 655 1EibP9Ve1QTMXeYMHmvqUVXFKRe1sky2t5 0.02
PuraPuraBego Full member 228 30 262 1L8KvgKhywGXknPN9wUMEjpiFFnTFxK1Rq .02 issue warning for only 1 post in iconomi thread
BALIK Full member 326 30 379 1CxM6dMZUFCoG2UP2V2KioHvhFgSH1GWuP 0.02
rphk Full member 361 30 393 32EJ5v9hADTDRacPHH1kppjjJArXMEz4i1 0.02
Gahs Full member 326 0 351 1LQS9mtcUFxN5KbZ5CAyFE8urViVJPRLoz 0
PacePay Full member 227 30 260 1BfUJtw1we2z9quj41sdAVyJeTfsipu6ee 0.02
Superways Full member 574 30 604 3L5PNTyKuCuDcg9GFtMoqtmbrwGVV9h4tr 0.02
virusasog Full member 121 30 153 1NzBEyRLq7Ph3aYF5FPSue1hDRX31K1Q63 0.02
abugseuf Full member 503 30 536 1NEADZKGqWq9cgLykQxg7Ng6xfuB2w3B9S 0.02
PsursV Full member 393 30 429 1LFr3e6QWcxkqgscVgFAP7NmGq1iiBDqnu 0.02
Maesters1- Full member 928 30 960 1EHF6QPo2JF8xoQ6MkxeUMEkZqVGgamvy9 0.02
Storebit Full member 644 30 676 1DYEy4jrjm2yMcJ7DRMWd9tSQFwLJ8YQ3w 0.02

MFahad Full member 464 30 497 3FLNTQMqTfG3UKGUWv6fthENhpZHQDefB8 0.02
SirLancelot Full member 202 1JkV57R9t9RTgSbhDVkpfLML8boTeee8vy left campaign

Btctalk name Rank Starting post # Qualifying posts Ending post # BTC Address Payment due
gandame Member 169 30 199 3MzyxaDWMM3bidTd8jhg2HHgx9p11sKgKB 0.01
anama Member 232 30 266 1MzGMG5qbab5eUtPk6js3it35iMm8NMGdg 0.01
SANALIU Member 269 30 303 1HtS5Xnkd4Dc5u3KJtZhU1fjZZey3c2cVz 0.01

windale Member 207 30 241 1GJiviDNCic7DV5Vg6kPGMnMR3sQa3FaV2 0.01
lightyard12 Member 118 0 117 3GfUmQHAQ7VM8ezva27PAKGou6PxwnLuaV 0
Blowon Member 104 0 114 1MvjEUfHHxLFzd3ZP2miPeURUVhEBvb7VZ 0
ImHash Member 701 30 743 1FJoef9N8r2mwEMXdM9ju6UUfHaGCS2Gym 0.01
J Gambler Member 99 30 133 1DbxPDuqWkuTZaDxv773HPtGgAGR72uYBG 0.01
TheUltraElite Member 286 30 323 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u 0.01
butya Member 89 0 112 15CEeYsf9nfBgvC3YgQXfnREqdsB5JkGn3 0



Universat full member 124 30 155 126xEG3dhUVfBiWpc5Cka4ut1zFEXH4Khn 0.02 ranks up after this pay
deadsilent Member 196 3Ay5GWuKWDvCxbFborEWmit7Q4tHzyMuxZ left campaign
darklus123 Member 204 0 214 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy 0
Ryan Dugan full member 341 30 373 15k7tRjvs3a8NG3mPT7MHYshLdfi7eaoh1 0.02
Bitfinnese Member 105 30 137 1HLvc8xEdXLtMttyk8Zpi5nYXgPXabZQcV 0.01
santoloyo Member 249 1P7DJ8aZeURpfxmAfwkFET7hqmUEH12MfT left campaign

utkarshm Member 147 30 179 3N5YN1BRBB8DRgazkiVmYNR192H8fQyJPj 0.01
mauser Member 847 0 847 34L3SYFcprtnakpV6R1Xe73paAmGpZEzn6 0
netzo77 Member 214 30 260 1PbZd71gQbBDJ97EkHiqXG3N4cdLJjBvnf 0.01
Chennai Member 73 0 77 1E4K84UkNELdLrSonSRMfoqSdrHYDCCpWN 0
niksdt101 Member 157 0 169 1GcCbXdusdchcpsooHfERUCWhr9RphFJdJ 0
capone1340 Member 104 0 108 1GW3ZT8G42Da4DG8TRbsahudXhbWceKE5m 0



Btctalk name Rank Starting post # Qualifying posts Ending post # BTC Address Payment due
numanoid hero 671 30 707 1DFDaesSd4FRtc9G3wqbiRL6tHa7Jq626d 0.04
enhu hero 2096 0 2098 17KPZTsHSUweSpyXoFoRN9QJYFU21GUUou 0
Wendigo legendary 4387 0 4389 16pp5ZXeQbfjU76eZgh5bxS8YrJu7xw3A6 0
ivanst776 hero 965 30 996 1AAmvPiexuR6RzLTH5U7hvBPfv8y7P1Ax6 0.04
romero121 hero 4060 30 4094 1H26F7MenwznrpCXAs17AxBCRXTo4f7ZdM 0.04
Pro Gamers hero 833 30 863 15PqCdLksQWCpUowUWrjHMBjyRvP9BkAcx 0.04
Sharma hero 1042 30 1088 3JZxJziMJFxC1ihaWhx2Z4fBRdVRC26qfF 0.04
Zoomer hero 773 30 870 1CFYiHGkaEEJPHbgDPRr8wzeAiYuowTnZv 0.04
MadeInCoin hero 2040 30 2075 1MDnGtcMJBoYkrsJHipv7UhV26Njrb2JsE 0.04
dothebeats hero 4547 30 4577 1NkziwLfr6vzNq4Z7abd4Nja5zhqbhUWZU 0.04
Snorek legendary 2278 30 2313 13jPGGbLqAwNDoik1Ya6ZmhUsVDVjk6B6K 0.04
LordCoder hero 666 0 666 1Ej6NPUtcKSZJ8JMjmMwPmZGjcz6V57oT 0
btc-facebook hero 1127 30 1157 1DTTDntuqH8mfA83LmZ17QG6Zey1gEX1vC 0.04

Divinespark hero 1117 0 1117 39ZyZvNg7Lbt8BTi4xZSXC2DfUgFNaVw6Y 0
reb0rn21 hero 934 30 972 1975FEpwGYNVpdH7qXVhQzTbDwbD4q4Mik 0.04
ranlo** legendary 8461 15 8476 1FcvF1mMNBptJEGNQYW5gGZnZa35xeAnHX 0.015
irfan_pak10 hero 3438 30 3473 15tF6RVGhgnTRUADHLxVdegJ5ZLKPdP194 0.04
Ardenyham legendary 1009 30 1039 1Ai1AvTbHf5C2e8E4jZtRgf5oLKumZwm5k 0.04
Omegastarscream  hero 4109 30 4163 3KfPAawFK8qG8KmRBHfkyNtvJwSLwHDJam 0.04
yussuf89 legendary 1742 1748 1AZWsy9Eq1Tc8JSeo41kdd77ohBG5UMiD8

Blazed legendary
rizkyhiw hero 900 28 932 195dknutR89iyrcoE7ydvGwycmdLp1peYL .04 user owes 2 posts next week

Btctalk name Rank Starting post # Qualifying posts Ending post # BTC Address Payment due
Naoko Sr member 2857 30 2891 1PCyY7jDRX3RNQ5eJxDQwKqEquX2YhjciR 0.03
asriloni Sr member 403 30 434 1oZToYgRXKVW1iGwjw1YXQgegaway4dKp 0.03
Strongkored Sr member 1021 30 1053 176yaAyCjbqV8doAN4pMtHBRBqD13xVDvC 0.03
Hatuferu Sr member 1960 30 1990 18H4R7Xtut2iF7fXPgtmZthhbEhZwvvXeU 0.03
XERES Sr member 631 0 631 1XERES13hPjkqvciAFmKhvXGGKTNfMYVE 0
BitHodler Sr member 850 30 881 1EsieeQJAr27rh6ZnwPCCUxiq68hKSBEK3 0.03
equator Sr member 1275 30 1312 12C3LCwgL5rxJN5zUfNMAGMJsLjUqLkM36 0.03
Xanidas Sr member 810 30 844 1DzT7XWdLnkEb6VSihfvs2D7gjGPE3XQcc 0.03
Mrmoney2 Sr member 370 30 410 159Th5t6dSzNp1wyEAtZ9bfmsPxicBddb2 0.03
CoinBreeder Sr member 1006 30 1042 137tnsdUepSWQzTKgjLcU5irEeHcKqDpQq 0.03
Selsonblue Sr member 432 0 432 15YRusCJiG5WHWHYTt3Tch6DunPhU7rxoy 0
Oralmat Sr member 661 30 693 1NmniWRXEo3D6j91pYU2AkHHpc2v3t8PeZ 0.03
yolanda222 Sr member 483 30 522 19u8V5jhU9ENmUTFbtZ1FJvVoP6caJSPkc 0.03
Galer Sr member 369 30 421 1FVMrkpxj7A8JUxajw2V6K2BT9ZrCLbm9G 0.03
Qunenin Sr member 307 30 340 124oASLGiSzvhLnrptigYsr9QrAWio3TQu 0.03
rindo Sr member 1801 0 1813 1MH8hkuMGZmSb7nXSLCRivHv8KGUPUufnw 0.03
hakanbalta577 sr member 701 30 733 3CmuTGNCzTENZshrYHaKxkYQ6HTqavUssi 0.03
zend7 sr member 529 1ABzN19f29NZX5QyvjHB354J8dDPW6ZDjM
kanazawa sr member 438 1HRqr8EdvE5Y1P7SvLpzJWe9Zxa46oN6XA
Emerge sr member 1754 1CwNNNES1WcZfiM7pjAGcuRqUptxstSFah

Btctalk name Rank Starting post # Qualifying posts Ending post # BTC Address Payment due
x4 Full member 274 30 315 16DtGBpniThXrdSiMbHSFfE1H3VsidqKhX 0.02
milewilda Full member 217 30 248 34TNLpG89beZjtesYcTRPZsRyLnWSkn41g 0.02 ranks up
Vhern Full member 383 0 383 16nZLu3CLb8KnJNzF3fLBzVa8ML19wnUNC 0
BossMacko Full member 712 30 743 3Dvt2Nr5h6ossH4ryypcP7nj9HaF3AZVGU 0.02
arwin100 Full member 1457 30 1490 3Asc8jGEZK1RPbjNzXWxXteS9rUMvyUKpF 0.02
Labumi Full member 650 30 685 1Cp4CzSgdmUJPgHafwAX8SPFwDArH8eopW 0.02
eye4bd Full member 558 0 580 19yCfCR8Qn9vr9AV2krnEjZU1RUbmVaZby 0
carlfebs2 Full member 215 29 244 32gLx3D27rZqRG7bdNXKaWJF4eTBFyazcW .02 but owes 31 posts next week
Ryan Dugan full member 373 30 407 15k7tRjvs3a8NG3mPT7MHYshLdfi7eaoh1 0.02
Sulendra12 Full member 655 30 689 1EibP9Ve1QTMXeYMHmvqUVXFKRe1sky2t5 0.02
PuraPuraBego Full member 262 30 295 1L8KvgKhywGXknPN9wUMEjpiFFnTFxK1Rq 0.02
BALIK Full member 379 30 423 1CxM6dMZUFCoG2UP2V2KioHvhFgSH1GWuP 0.02
rphk Full member 393 30 424 32EJ5v9hADTDRacPHH1kppjjJArXMEz4i1 0.02
Gahs Full member 349 30 381 1LQS9mtcUFxN5KbZ5CAyFE8urViVJPRLoz 0.02
PacePay Full member 260 30 290 1BfUJtw1we2z9quj41sdAVyJeTfsipu6ee 0.02
Superways Full member 604 30 635 3L5PNTyKuCuDcg9GFtMoqtmbrwGVV9h4tr 0.02
virusasog Full member 153 0 179 1NzBEyRLq7Ph3aYF5FPSue1hDRX31K1Q63 0



abugseuf Full member 536 30 568 1NEADZKGqWq9cgLykQxg7Ng6xfuB2w3B9S 0.02
PsursV Full member 429 30 461 1LFr3e6QWcxkqgscVgFAP7NmGq1iiBDqnu 0.02
Maesters1- Full member 960 30 993 1EHF6QPo2JF8xoQ6MkxeUMEkZqVGgamvy9 0.02
Storebit Full member 676 30 708 1DYEy4jrjm2yMcJ7DRMWd9tSQFwLJ8YQ3w 0.02
Universat full member 155 30 186 126xEG3dhUVfBiWpc5Cka4ut1zFEXH4Khn 0.02
MFahad Full member 497 30 529 3FLNTQMqTfG3UKGUWv6fthENhpZHQDefB8 0.02
J Gambler Full member 132 28 161 1DbxPDuqWkuTZaDxv773HPtGgAGR72uYBG .02  user owes 2 extra posts next week

Btctalk name Rank Starting post # Qualifying posts Ending post # BTC Address Payment due
gandame Member 199 30 229 3MzyxaDWMM3bidTd8jhg2HHgx9p11sKgKB 0.01
anama Member 266 30 300 1MzGMG5qbab5eUtPk6js3it35iMm8NMGdg 0.01
SANALIU Member 303 30 336 1HtS5Xnkd4Dc5u3KJtZhU1fjZZey3c2cVz 0.01
renem Member 243 30 277 3PCN1LyVk3PmuXNyHnJxBqjEtbRBwyhCL1 0.01
windale Member 241 30 275 1GJiviDNCic7DV5Vg6kPGMnMR3sQa3FaV2 0.01
lightyard12 Member 117 0 117 3GfUmQHAQ7VM8ezva27PAKGou6PxwnLuaV 0
Blowon Member 114 0 121 1MvjEUfHHxLFzd3ZP2miPeURUVhEBvb7VZ 0
ImHash Member 743 30 782 1FJoef9N8r2mwEMXdM9ju6UUfHaGCS2Gym .01 needs to improve quality
taylor swifts Member 101 0 117 13fopng8SfxkVsU3LFUPoTxQqRf6AjVJAg 0
TheUltraElite Member 323 30 364 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u 0.01
butya Member 112 0 132 15CEeYsf9nfBgvC3YgQXfnREqdsB5JkGn3 0
AdolfinWolf Member 61 14mdfJQrxUF5AZ19Dz8AfvzyuZNeVxvP5L
wibuindon Member 89 89 17Bt22utBbz743CvM9qWqiMLDrtyhhn5jo
darklus123 Member 214 30 244 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy 0.01
bravehearth0319  member 442 1A7dVXFQXWvH19QNMNWXXAGN16E27AdRJC
Bitfinnese Member 137 30 170 1HLvc8xEdXLtMttyk8Zpi5nYXgPXabZQcV 0.01
th3nolo Member 217 1MYDZsaSTSMrU9NxPc19Z3wy5hr3jiS28b
rockie1234 Member 163 13Di93UL1FYyajHbneM9PGnHK1WTyLL6nM

utkarshm Member 179 30 210 3N5YN1BRBB8DRgazkiVmYNR192H8fQyJPj 0.01
mauser Member 847 0 850 34L3SYFcprtnakpV6R1Xe73paAmGpZEzn6 0
netzo77 Member 260 30 294 1PbZd71gQbBDJ97EkHiqXG3N4cdLJjBvnf 0.01
Chennai Member 77 0 92 1E4K84UkNELdLrSonSRMfoqSdrHYDCCpWN 0

capone1340 Member 108 0 115 1GW3ZT8G42Da4DG8TRbsahudXhbWceKE5m 0



Btctalk name Rank Starting post # Qualifying posts Ending post # BTC Address Payment due
numanoid hero 707 30 743 1DFDaesSd4FRtc9G3wqbiRL6tHa7Jq626d 0.04

Wendigo legendary 4389 16pp5ZXeQbfjU76eZgh5bxS8YrJu7xw3A6 left camp
ivanst776 hero 996 30 1027 1AAmvPiexuR6RzLTH5U7hvBPfv8y7P1Ax6 0.04
romero121 hero 4094 30 4130 1H26F7MenwznrpCXAs17AxBCRXTo4f7ZdM 0.04
Pro Gamers hero 863 30 893 15PqCdLksQWCpUowUWrjHMBjyRvP9BkAcx 0.04
Sharma hero 1088 30 1140 3JZxJziMJFxC1ihaWhx2Z4fBRdVRC26qfF 0.04
Zoomer hero 870 30 912 1CFYiHGkaEEJPHbgDPRr8wzeAiYuowTnZv 0.04
MadeInCoin hero 2075 30 2106 1MDnGtcMJBoYkrsJHipv7UhV26Njrb2JsE 0.04
dothebeats hero 4577 30 4607 1NkziwLfr6vzNq4Z7abd4Nja5zhqbhUWZU 0.04
Snorek legendary 2313 30 2349 13jPGGbLqAwNDoik1Ya6ZmhUsVDVjk6B6K 0.04
LordCoder hero 666 0 666 1Ej6NPUtcKSZJ8JMjmMwPmZGjcz6V57oT 0
btc-facebook hero 1157 30 1187 1DTTDntuqH8mfA83LmZ17QG6Zey1gEX1vC 0.04

Divinespark hero 1117 0 1116 39ZyZvNg7Lbt8BTi4xZSXC2DfUgFNaVw6Y 0
reb0rn21 hero 972 27 999 1975FEpwGYNVpdH7qXVhQzTbDwbD4q4Mik 0.04 2 short
ranlo** legendary 8476 30 8514 1FcvF1mMNBptJEGNQYW5gGZnZa35xeAnHX 0.04
irfan_pak10 hero 3473 30 3503 15tF6RVGhgnTRUADHLxVdegJ5ZLKPdP194 0.04
Ardenyham legendary 1039 1Ai1AvTbHf5C2e8E4jZtRgf5oLKumZwm5k left camp
Omegastarscream  hero 4163 30 4200 3KfPAawFK8qG8KmRBHfkyNtvJwSLwHDJam 0.04
yussuf89 legendary 1748 0 1754 1AZWsy9Eq1Tc8JSeo41kdd77ohBG5UMiD8 0
Blazed legendary 1DDmdq7EvXSXcGiqoaQLbSS5u1j2c5Ubu2

rizkyhiw hero 932 28 960 195dknutR89iyrcoE7ydvGwycmdLp1peYL 0.04 2 short

Btctalk name Rank Ending post # Qualifying posts Ending post # BTC Address Payment due
Naoko Sr member 2891 30 2923 1PCyY7jDRX3RNQ5eJxDQwKqEquX2YhjciR 0.03
asriloni Sr member 434 30 465 1oZToYgRXKVW1iGwjw1YXQgegaway4dKp 0.03
Strongkored Sr member 1053 30 1083 176yaAyCjbqV8doAN4pMtHBRBqD13xVDvC 0.03
Hatuferu Sr member 1990 30 2020 18H4R7Xtut2iF7fXPgtmZthhbEhZwvvXeU 0.03
XERES Sr member 631 0 631 1XERES13hPjkqvciAFmKhvXGGKTNfMYVE 0
BitHodler Sr member 881 30 914 1EsieeQJAr27rh6ZnwPCCUxiq68hKSBEK3 0.03
equator Sr member 1312 30 1350 12C3LCwgL5rxJN5zUfNMAGMJsLjUqLkM36 0.03
Xanidas Sr member 844 30 884 1DzT7XWdLnkEb6VSihfvs2D7gjGPE3XQcc 0.03
Mrmoney2 Sr member 410 30 452 159Th5t6dSzNp1wyEAtZ9bfmsPxicBddb2 0.03
CoinBreeder Sr member 1042 30 1082 137tnsdUepSWQzTKgjLcU5irEeHcKqDpQq 0.03
Selsonblue Sr member 432 0 432 15YRusCJiG5WHWHYTt3Tch6DunPhU7rxoy 0
Oralmat Sr member 693 30 725 1NmniWRXEo3D6j91pYU2AkHHpc2v3t8PeZ 0.03
yolanda222 Sr member 522 30 561 19u8V5jhU9ENmUTFbtZ1FJvVoP6caJSPkc 0.03
Galer Sr member 421 30 468 1FVMrkpxj7A8JUxajw2V6K2BT9ZrCLbm9G 0.03
Qunenin Sr member 340 30 372 124oASLGiSzvhLnrptigYsr9QrAWio3TQu 0.03
rindo Sr member 1813 30 1851 1MH8hkuMGZmSb7nXSLCRivHv8KGUPUufnw 0.03
hakanbalta577 sr member 733 30 764 3CmuTGNCzTENZshrYHaKxkYQ6HTqavUssi 0.03
zend7 sr member 529 1ABzN19f29NZX5QyvjHB354J8dDPW6ZDjM left camp
kanazawa sr member 438 0 461 1HRqr8EdvE5Y1P7SvLpzJWe9Zxa46oN6XA 0
Emerge sr member 1754 30 1779 1CwNNNES1WcZfiM7pjAGcuRqUptxstSFah 0.03
milewilda sr member 248 30 279 34TNLpG89beZjtesYcTRPZsRyLnWSkn41g 0.03

Btctalk name Rank Ending post # Qualifying posts Ending post # BTC Address Payment due
x4 Full member 315 30 348 16DtGBpniThXrdSiMbHSFfE1H3VsidqKhX 0.02

Vhern Full member 383 16nZLu3CLb8KnJNzF3fLBzVa8ML19wnUNC left camp
BossMacko Full member 743 30 774 3Dvt2Nr5h6ossH4ryypcP7nj9HaF3AZVGU 0.02
arwin100 Full member 1490 30 1527 3Asc8jGEZK1RPbjNzXWxXteS9rUMvyUKpF 0.02
Labumi Full member 685 28 716 1Cp4CzSgdmUJPgHafwAX8SPFwDArH8eopW hmmmm .02
eye4bd Full member 580 30 618 19yCfCR8Qn9vr9AV2krnEjZU1RUbmVaZby 0.02
carlfebs2 Full member 244 30 276 32gLx3D27rZqRG7bdNXKaWJF4eTBFyazcW 0.02
Ryan Dugan full member 407 30 445 15k7tRjvs3a8NG3mPT7MHYshLdfi7eaoh1 0.02
Sulendra12 Full member 689 30 723 1EibP9Ve1QTMXeYMHmvqUVXFKRe1sky2t5 0.02
PuraPuraBego Full member 295 0 300 1L8KvgKhywGXknPN9wUMEjpiFFnTFxK1Rq 0



BALIK Full member 423 30 488 1CxM6dMZUFCoG2UP2V2KioHvhFgSH1GWuP 0.02
rphk Full member 424 30 453 32EJ5v9hADTDRacPHH1kppjjJArXMEz4i1 0.02
Gahs Full member 381 30 419 1LQS9mtcUFxN5KbZ5CAyFE8urViVJPRLoz 0.02
PacePay Full member 290 30 321 1BfUJtw1we2z9quj41sdAVyJeTfsipu6ee 0.02
Superways Full member 635 30 665 3L5PNTyKuCuDcg9GFtMoqtmbrwGVV9h4tr 0.02
virusasog Full member 179 30 211 1NzBEyRLq7Ph3aYF5FPSue1hDRX31K1Q63 0.02
abugseuf Full member 568 30 599 1NEADZKGqWq9cgLykQxg7Ng6xfuB2w3B9S 0.02
PsursV Full member 461 30 491 1LFr3e6QWcxkqgscVgFAP7NmGq1iiBDqnu 0.02
Maesters1- Full member 993 30 1023 1EHF6QPo2JF8xoQ6MkxeUMEkZqVGgamvy9 0.02
Storebit Full member 708 30 741 1DYEy4jrjm2yMcJ7DRMWd9tSQFwLJ8YQ3w 0.02
Universat full member 186 30 217 126xEG3dhUVfBiWpc5Cka4ut1zFEXH4Khn 0.02
MFahad Full member 529 30 563 3FLNTQMqTfG3UKGUWv6fthENhpZHQDefB8 0.02
J Gambler Full member 161 30 203 1DbxPDuqWkuTZaDxv773HPtGgAGR72uYBG 0.02
gandame Full member 229 30 260 3MzyxaDWMM3bidTd8jhg2HHgx9p11sKgKB 0.02
Btctalk name Rank Ending post # Qualifying posts Ending post # BTC Address Payment due

anama Member 300 30 335 1MzGMG5qbab5eUtPk6js3it35iMm8NMGdg 0.01
SANALIU Member 336 30 371 1HtS5Xnkd4Dc5u3KJtZhU1fjZZey3c2cVz 0.01
renem Member 277 30 311 3PCN1LyVk3PmuXNyHnJxBqjEtbRBwyhCL1 0.01
windale Member 275 30 309 1GJiviDNCic7DV5Vg6kPGMnMR3sQa3FaV2 0.01
lightyard12 Member 117 0 117 3GfUmQHAQ7VM8ezva27PAKGou6PxwnLuaV 0
Blowon Member 121 0 129 1MvjEUfHHxLFzd3ZP2miPeURUVhEBvb7VZ 0
ImHash Member 782 30 831 1FJoef9N8r2mwEMXdM9ju6UUfHaGCS2Gym 0.01
taylor swifts Member 117 0 120 13fopng8SfxkVsU3LFUPoTxQqRf6AjVJAg 0
TheUltraElite Member 364 30 408 19AP5SudnQGEsTiq9XdYgpGNe1ADwze38u 0.01
butya Member 132 0 133 15CEeYsf9nfBgvC3YgQXfnREqdsB5JkGn3 0
AdolfinWolf Member 61 30 97 14mdfJQrxUF5AZ19Dz8AfvzyuZNeVxvP5L 0.01
wibuindon Member 89 30 125 17Bt22utBbz743CvM9qWqiMLDrtyhhn5jo 0.01
darklus123 Member 244 30 274 35HE5Le6cv68xet3ziqDr6ocSNPJaozYGy 0.01
bravehearth0319  member 442 30 472 1A7dVXFQXWvH19QNMNWXXAGN16E27AdRJC 0.01
Bitfinnese Member 170 30 203 1HLvc8xEdXLtMttyk8Zpi5nYXgPXabZQcV 0.01
th3nolo Member 217 0 225 1MYDZsaSTSMrU9NxPc19Z3wy5hr3jiS28b 0
rockie1234 Member 163 30 203 13Di93UL1FYyajHbneM9PGnHK1WTyLL6nM 0.01

utkarshm Member 210 30 241 3N5YN1BRBB8DRgazkiVmYNR192H8fQyJPj 0.01
mauser Member 850 0 850 34L3SYFcprtnakpV6R1Xe73paAmGpZEzn6 0
netzo77 Member 294 30 329 1PbZd71gQbBDJ97EkHiqXG3N4cdLJjBvnf 0.01
Chennai Member 92 0 93 1E4K84UkNELdLrSonSRMfoqSdrHYDCCpWN 0

capone1340 Member 115 0 120 1GW3ZT8G42Da4DG8TRbsahudXhbWceKE5m 0


